

I.T.S-The Education Group



31+ YEARS
Educational Legacy

11+
Institutions

49 LPA
Highest Package Offered

100+ Corporate
Connect with MNCs

10,000+
Alumni

8000+
Students

1,500+
SCHOLARSHIPS

ITS COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES GREATER NOIDA

BBA & BCA COURSE FEES DETAILS

Courses	Fee Description		First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Total Fees
BBA	Tuition fee	1,05,000	1,06,000	1,05,000	1,05,000	3,16,000
	Registration Fee	1,000 (One Time)				
BCA	Tuition fee	1,05,000	1,06,000	1,05,000	1,05,000	3,16,000
	Registration Fee	1,000 (One Time)				
NOTE:-	Uniform Fee	7,500	3 Trousers, 3 Shirts, 1 Blazer, 2 Tie, 1 Sweater			

- University examination fee and Pre Uni. registration charges to be paid by students as per CCS Uni. norms.
- Separate hostel facility (AC & Non AC) available for Boys and Girls.
- Value added course certificates from 2nd year (3rd semester) onwards.

Following One Time Fee Discount Is Applicable If Student Pays Full Fees

- Rs. 4000/- Within 6 days of admission.
- Rs. 4000/- Within 6 days of admission in case of hostel fees.

NOTE:- 100% Academic fee must be deposited for issuance of Laptop



**Free Laptop to
Every Student**



**Free TBLS to
Every Student**



**Value Added
Courses**

Documents Required For The Session 2026-27

10 Marksheets + Passing Certificate	2 Copies
12 Marksheets + Passing Certificate	2 Copies
Student's Photo	3
Parent's Photo (Father & Mother)	2
Guardians Photo (If Applicable)	Each 2
TC Original	For UP Board
Migration Original	For All Other
Students Adhar Card	Board 2
Fathers Adhar Card	Copies 2
Caste Certificate (For SC/ST/OBC)	Copies 2
Economically Weaker Section (EWS), If Applicable	Copies 2

Hostel Fee Structure (Optional) for the Academic Session 2026-27

FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS

S. No.	Description	Three Seater Non AC Room	Three Seater AC Room	Two Seater Non AC Room	Two Seater AC Room
1.	Hostel Fee (Fooding, Lodging)	1,14,000.00	1,40,000.00	1,40,000.00	1,75,000.00
2.	Laundry	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
3.	Total	1,20,000.00	1,46,000.00	1,46,000.00	1,81,000.00

Fee Payment Modes

Bank Account Details	
	Name of Bank ICIC BANK
	Name of Account ITS College of Professional Studies
	Address of Bank Choudhary More Ghaziabad
	Bank Account Number 125601002323
	IFSC Code ICIC0001256

SCAN ME



BUS FEE (OPTIONAL) - ON FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS

Serial Number	Pick - UpPoint
1	Mohan Nagar, Budh Chowk, Vasundhara, Sahibabad, Vaishali Metro Station, Indirapuram, Kala Patthar, Khora Colony, Noida Sector-62, Sector-55, Sector-12/22, Sector-11, Botanical Garden Sector-37 Noida to College
2	Dilshad Garden, Shahdra Shyamal College, Krishna Nagar, Preet Vihar, Laxmi Nagar, Akshardham, Mayur-Vihar PH - 01, Samachar Apptt, Noida Entry Point, Sector-37 Noida to College
3	Old Bus Stand, Hapur Chungi, Shastri Nagar, ABES, Lal Kuan, Taj Highway, Vijay Nagar, Gaur City, Char Murti, Bisrakh Village, ACE City, Yamaha Chowk, Surajpur to College
4	Bulandshahr, Bhoor Chauraha, Dharam Kanta Chandru Sikandrabad Bypass, Sikandrabad Luhari Toll Plaza, Chatara Dadri Bus Adda, Dadri Railway Station, Tilapta Golchakkar, Paramount Golf Forest, Zeta-2 to College

Note: One Time Payment is Applicable On Availing Bus Facility



Plot No. 46, Knowledge Park III, Greater Noida - 201310 | www.itcps.edu.in

Phone No. : 8510010841 | Toll Free: 18001800840